Front Hubs
PART NO: DESCRIPTION Price
AEQ-FH55 Front Hub 17mm x 55mm - with Bearings -
AEQ-FH75 Front Hub 17mm x 75mm - with Bearings -
AEQ-FH95 Front Hub 17mm x 95mm - with Bearings -
AEQ-FH8 Split Wheel Front Hub - No Bearings -
25mm Axle Equipment
PART NO: DESCRIPTION Price
AEQ-DC25 Disc Carrier 25mm x 76mm - Spider Type -
AEQ-DCC25 Disc Carrier MSA/CADET 25mm - Anodised -
AEQ-SC25 Sprocket Carrier 25mm - Cast -
AEQ-SRH25 Split Wheel Rear Hub 25mm - Cast -
AEQ-RH25S-NEW Rear Hub 25mm x 40mm - Anodised -
AEQ-RH25M-NEW Rear Hub 25mm x 60mm - Anodised -
AEQ-RKH25 Rally Kart Hub 25mm - Cast -
30mm Axle Equipment
PART NO: DESCRIPTION Price
AEQ-DC30 Disc Carrier 30mm x 76mm - Cast -
AEQ-CDC30 Circular Disc Carrier 30mm - Rental Kart -
AEQ-DC30B Disc Carrier 30mm x 100mm - Anodised -
AEQ-SC30 Sprocket Carrier 30mm - Cast -
AEQ-SC30B Sprocket Carrier 30mm - Anodised -
AEQ-SRH30 Split Wheel Rear Hub 30mm - Cast -
AEQ-RH30RACE-NEW Rear Hub 30mm x 55mm Twin Bolt - Racing - Anodised -
AEQ-RH30RENT-NEW Rear Hub 30mm x 55mm Twin Bolt - Rental -
AEQ-RH30S Rear Hub 30mm x 62mm - Anodised -
AEQ-RH30M Rear Hub 30mm x 95mm - Anodised -
AEQ-RH30L Rear Hub 30mm x 115mm - Anodised -
AEQ-RKH30 Rally Kart Rear Hub 30mm - Cast -
AEQ-QR30 Quick Release Bearing Carrier 30mm -
50mm Axle Equipment
PART NO: DESCRIPTION Price
AEQ-DC50 Disc Carrier 50mm x 100mm - Anodised -
AEQ-SC50 Sprocket Carrier 50mm - Anodised -
AEQ-RH50S Rear Hub 50mm x 62mm - Anodised -
AEQ-RH50M Rear Hub 50mm x 95mm - Anodised -
AEQ-RH50L Rear Hub 50mm x 115mm - Anodised -
• All prices are + VAT